Informe generado el 2 de Mayo de 2024 a las 20:49

1,40 m

Ordenes de Salida

22 de Octubre de 2022

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

RYO HT
HIGH QUALITY VD
GULDENNAGEL /

RAMONA-RH X
CHATMAN / 2015 /
CASTANA / CDE

KASANDRA
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
CASTANO /
WIELSKOPOLSKY

CRICKET
CRUNCH / TAMINA VIII X
QUINAR /2015 /
CASTANO / HOLST

ZAMIRO VAN
HERKENRODE Z
4 ZAMBESI TN / UTOPIA
DE PETRO X DARCO /
2010 / ALAZANA / ZANG

ESPRIT DES PARTS
QLASSIC BOIS MARGOT
5 / ATLHETHIC GIRL X
QUIETE EASY /2014 /
CASTANO / SF

BANZAI SEMILLY
QUAPRICE BOIMARGOT
QUINCY / AZALEE DE
MAI Il X MUGUET DU
MANOIR / 2011/
ALAZANA / SF

0s

SOBRADA CC
BUBALU / HECHICERA X
CALLITON Z /2014 /
ALAZANA / CDE

ORDESA
DARCO / CERINOLA X
CLINTON /2015 /
CASTANO / CDE

L.A.C.

138896

143882

140557

120880

147435

134867

134186

143082

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BONO
RODRIGUEZ, José
ATTACK 84 S.L. /
ALMENARA

RAMIREZ PINO DE
SOLA, Mireya
CRISTOBAL PERIS
DOMINGO / NONE

ROQUET
PUIGNERO, Laura
LAURA ROQUET /
PETERSEN JOHANNES

FERNANDEZ REY,
Juan

ANA REY ALVAREZ /
NONE

MARQUEZ
MENDEZ, Luis
LUIS MARQUEZ /

THOMAS DE

CORNIERE

ENTRECANALES
MARSANS,
Alejandro

ENTREK

INVESTMENTS SL /

NONE

URRUTIA
COBALEDA,
Fernando
FERNANDO
COBALEDA /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
MINISTERIO DE
DEFENSA / NONE

L.D.N.

2309

17815

13253

16425

16235

47788

16263

16378

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

YAX VD BERGHOEVE

JAGUAR VAN DE
BERGHOEVE / DOORTJE
VD SONNIUSWIJK X
QUICKFEUER VAN
KOEKSHOF /2015 /
CASTANO / AES

ULOUBET DE VANOU

HALOUBET DE GORZE /
FLEUR DE LA VALLEE X
PALESTRO Il / 2008 /
ALAZAN / SF

DORADO MOON
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
CASTANO / CONJUNTO

MESTIZO

VALEUR
OK DU ROZEL / LOEWS
X FLYER /2009 /
ALAZANA / SF

JAMAICA DE GANEX
JARNAC / DONNA DE
GANEX X CADEAU D

"ARC /2012 / ALAZANA

/ CDE

VENI VICI
JAG DE BELLOUET /
NARCISSE DE LA COUR
X HELIOS DE LA COUR I
/2009 / BAYO / SF

OBELIX
GENTLEMAN / ELYS /
2014 / TORDO / BELGA

DJANGO DES
BALEINES
UGOBAC DES BALEINES
/ IMAGE DE PIVOINE X
ROSIRE / 2013/
ALAZAN / SF

JOLIE VD
BERGHOEVE
JAGUAR VD BERGHOEVE
/ ATHENA DS / 2016 /
TORDO / BWP

UKRAINE DE
B NEVILLE
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
FUTEE DE B'NEVILLE X
LIVAROT / 2008 /
CASTANA / SF

Descanso 10 minutos

L.A.C.

153638

155590

155174

132663

128855

114590

147965

155190

144435

128338

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALVAREZ AMARO,
Hugo
HUGO ALVAREZ
AMARO / NONE

ELORDUY
IBARZABAL, Pello
ATLANTIS 2009 S.L. /
DOMINIQUE FRANCIN

BERGGREN, Frida
Marianne
BERGGREN, FRIDA /
NONE

GIL GOMEZ,
Alvaro
ARIDANI RIVERO
SOSA / NONE

CALVO JIMENEZ,
Carlos
MARIA DE LA O
SANCHEZ PEREZ /
IGNACIO ARGUELLES
ALVAREZ

JAUREGI APRAIZ,
lker
RAFAEL JAUREGI /
MME EMMANUELLE
COUETIL

FIERRO
MARTINEZ, Miguel
Angel
SARA RUIZ CLIMENTE
/ NONE

MENENDEZ
MIERES, Gerardo
INVERPOR SL / EARL

DES BALEINES

BOSCH CEBRIAN,
Carlos
BOSCH DURISINOVA
/ NONE

BARTOLOME
REDONDO, Marta
MARTA BARTOLOME

REDONDO / JEAN
BAPTISTE THIEBOT

L.D.N. Pais
92875 ES
2360 ES
334196
16399 ES
336971 ES
18697 ES
11949 ES
1208 ES
16130 ES
60198 ES



oS

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ALI BABA HT
DUBLIN VAN OVERIS Z /
CALANDA X CALIDO I /

2013 / TORDA / CDE

NOKITO VD
WERETHERBACH Z
NONSTOP / IKITA VON
DER WERETHERBACH X
CICEO Z VAN PAEMEL /
2013/ CASTANA / BWP

VERONEY DE
WALYRO
VERDI / RODNEY GIRL X
RODNEY (DE) / 2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

ALTO DE TALMA
QUID DE TALMA /
THESSALIE DE TALMA X
QUAPRICE BOIMARGOT
QUINCY /2010 /
CASTANO / SF

IT'S MY LIFE
CALVINO Z / DYLANDRA
X TANGELO VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / 2013/
TORDO / KWPN

COLOMBINA
NONE / NONE /2013 /
CASTARNO / OLDBG

OS MONTRACHET
GRAND CRU
EMERALD VAN T
"RUYTERSHOF /
STAMIRA / 2014 /
CASTANO / PSI

ZEUS MAG Z
ZANDOR Z / NICE GIRL
DE BANALOU X EASY
BOY /2013 / ZAINO /
ZANG

IBSEN DEL MASET
INDRET DEL MASET /
MIMOSA / 2005 /
CASTANA / CDE

JITSE
ZIROCCO BLUE VDL /
HAVANE / 2009 / TORDA
/ BWP

BEETLE JUICE
JUJUBE DU MIDI / LAMM
DE FETAN / 2011/
CASTANO / SF

L.A.C.

127409

136492

82448

144945

156054

164635

149520

148938

127047

120976

138331

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BONO
RODRIGUEZ, José
JOSE BONO
RODRIGUEZ /
ALMENARA

PENA SANCHEZ,
Mario
ALFONSO PENA
SANCHEZ / HEINZ
LENTZ

DIEZ COLLADO
Laura
LAURA DIEZ
COLLADO / YWALYRO

MATEOS DE
URBINA, Carmen
JOSE MARIA MATEOS
SALGADO / HARAS DE
TALMA

HONRUBIA
GARCIA, Miguel
JOSE VICENTE
MOROTE SARRION /
NONE

AKERBLOM,
Hannah
DIEGO SEBASTIAN
GOMEZ / NONE

SANCHEZ PEREZ,
Omar

OMAR SACHEZ PEREZ
/ NONE

BEDOYA AGUILAR,
Gonzalo
HA HORSES
TRADING, S.L/ M.
JEAN-PIERRE
JEGOUSSO

RODRIGUEZ
FARRARONS, Ivén
RODRIGUEZ
FARRARONS, IVON /
DEL MASET

PONT VALLES,
Carola
PONT MORROS,
XAVIER / NONE

REVERTER
MISERACHS,
Sakongo
REVERTER SALA,
MIQUEL / NONE

L.D.N.

2309

335694

5163

137945

168691

231279

15361

315225

193168

49526

167318

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SE

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

30

31

32

32

33

34

35

36

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

RICHIE Z
ROYAL VINCKENBURGH
/ TEMSI VAN HET
GOORHOF /2009 /
CASTANA / ZANG

HAVANNA
L.B. CRUMBLE /
BETTINA IV X CALIDO | /
2015/ TORDO / HOLST

BABY BOY DU
MURGER
ORLANDO VD HEFFINCK
/ NABILA X TROPHEE DU
ROZEL / 2011/
CASTANO / SF

ALIX DES IBIS
HYM D'ISIGNY / MUTINE
DE IBIS X ADELFOS /
2010 / CASTANA / SF

IRIDIADA
JALEO DU DEFEY / LA
BELLE ORION X
LANDGRAF /2010 /
CASTANA / CDE

CARLOS MANCIAIS

UGOBAK DES BALEINES

/ QUIDAM MANCIAISE X
QUIDAM DE REVEL /
2012 / CASTANA / SF

NENA CC
CORLAND / HECHICERA
X CALLITON Z /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

NEPTUNUS VAN
BERKENBROECK Z
NONSTOP / TARKA X
CONCORDE / 2013/
NEGRO / BWP

L.A.C.

109272

138424

140357

132360

112241

133740

112953

136498

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ASTIZ CAMARA,
Patricia
[Internacional De
Catalunyal]
TRADE PROSERVICES
INDUAUTO SL /
HARVEY R.

ROQUET
PUIGNERO, Laura
EQUILEA SPORT
HORSES S.L. / NONE

ENTRECANALES
MARSANS,
Alejandro

ENTREK
INVESTMENTSS S.L. /
NONE

GIL GOMEZ,
Alvaro
CALVIN STUART
LUCOCK / NONE

MARQUEZ
MENDEZ, Luis
PEDRO DE LA LLAVE
CADAHIA / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

FERNANDEZ REY,
Juan
JOSE ANTONIO
ARIZMENDI CARLIN /
NONE

URRUTIA
COBALEDA,
Fernando
Y.CAMPOCERRADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

BONO

RODRIGUEZ, José

C.D HIPICA FIERRO /
NONE

L.D.N.

186960

13253

47788

16399

16235

16425

16263

2309

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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